
 

                          
                                 

 

        

 
                                                                    
 
 

Key Dates for Parents 2022-2023 

January 
2023 

Tuesday 3rd January – INSET Day (school closed for children) 
 
Wednesday 4th January – Children return to school 
 
Friday 13th January – 10:00am Y6 Chaffinch Class Assembly 
Wednesday 18th January – 10:00am Y6 Goldfinch Class Assembly  
Wednesday 25th January – 10:00am Y4 Swift Class Assembly 

February 
2023 

Wednesday 1st February – 10:00am Y4 Toucan Class Assembly 
 
Tuesday 7th February – Safer Internet Day 
 
Wednesday 8th February – 10:00am Reception Class Assembly 
Friday 10th February – Last day of Half Term 
 
Monday 20th February – Children return to school 
 

March 
2023 

Wednesday 1st March – 10:00am Y5 Penguin Class Assembly 
 
Thursday 2nd March – World Book Day (Book character dress up). 
 
Wednesday 8th March – 10:00am Y5 Osprey Assembly  
Wednesday 15th March – 10:00am Y3 Stork Class Assembly 
Wednesday 22nd  March – 10:00am Y2 Skylark / 2:45pm Y1 Firecrest Class Assembly 
Wednesday 29th March – 10:00am Nursery Class Assembly 
 
Friday 31st March – Last day of term – finish at 2pm 
 

April 2023 Wednesday 12th April – Friday 14th April - Y6 Easter Booster Sessions  
 
Monday 17th April – First day of term 
 
Tuesday 18th April – Parents’ Evening 
 
Wednesday 26th April – 10:00am Y3 Jackdaw Class Assembly  
 

May 2023 Monday 1st May – Bank holiday – School Closed 
Monday 8th May – Bank holiday – School Closed 
 
W/C Monday 8th May – KS2 SATs Tests 
W/C Monday 15th May – KS1 SATs Tests 
 
Friday 26th May – Last day of half term 



June 2023 Monday 5th June – Children return to school 
 
W/C Monday 5th June – Y4 Multiplication Tests 
W/C Monday 12th June – Y1 Phonics Screening Check 
 
Tuesday 13th June – Class Photos 
 
Wednesday 28th June – Years 1,2 and 3 Sports Day 
Thursday 29th June – Years 4,5 and 6 Sports Day 
Friday 30th June – EYFS Sports Day 
 

July 2023 Thursday 6th July – 9am Parents Open Morning (Reports given to parents)  
 
Friday 7th July – 2:00pm Y6 Production: Performance to Parents  
 
Saturday July 8th – Ilderton Summer Fair - 12pm -3pm 
 
End of Year Celebration Assemblies: 
Monday 10th July – 2:45pm Reception - Celebration Assembly 
Tuesday 11th July – 9:30am Y1 Firecrest / 2:45pm Nursery - Celebration Assembly 
Wednesday 12th July – 9:30am Y2 Skylark/ 2:45pm Y3 Stork - Celebration Assembly 
Thursday 13th July – 9:30am Y3 Jackdaw/ 2:45pm Y4 Swift - Celebration Assembly 
Friday 14th July – 9:30am Y4 Toucan/ 2:45pm Y5 Osprey - Celebration Assembly 
Monday 17th July – 9:30am Y5 Penguin - Celebration Assembly 
Tuesday 18th July – 9:30am  Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly  
 
 
Wednesday 19th July – Last Day of term – finish at 2pm 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  


